
 
 2025 Company Holidays  

   

Holiday 
Day of 
Week 

 
Date 

 

Investar Bank Holidays 

New Year’s Day* Wednesday January 1 Closed 

Martin Luther King 
Jr’s Birthday* 

Monday January 20 Closed 

President’s Day* Monday February 17 

Floating Holiday**  
for all employees except  

Ambassador Caffrey, Beau Chene, 
Country Club, Elmwood, Oil Center, 
Mamou, Pine Prairie, St. Charles, 
Veterans, & Ville Platte Locations 

Mardi Gras Day Tuesday March 4 

All Branches will be Open 
except for Ambassador Caffrey, 

Beau Chene, Country Club, Elmwood, 
Oil Center, Mamou, Pine Prairie, St. 

Charles,  Veterans, & Ville Platte 
locations will be closed 

Good Friday Friday April 18 Close at Noon 

Memorial Day* Monday May 26 Closed 

Juneteenth* Thursday June 19 

Floating Holiday** 
Employees can choose to celebrate 

with a Floating Holiday for either 
Juneteenth or for Columbus Day. 

Independence Day* Friday July 4 Closed 

Labor Day* Monday September 1 Closed 

Columbus Day* Monday October 13 

Floating Holiday** 
Employees can choose to celebrate 

with a Floating Holiday for either 
Juneteenth or for Columbus Day 

Veterans Day* Tuesday November 11 Closed 

Thanksgiving Day* Thursday November 27 Closed 

Day after 
Thanksgiving  

Friday November 28 Close at Noon 

Christmas Eve Wednesday December 24  Close at Noon 

Christmas* Thursday December 25 Closed 

New Year’s Eve Wednesday December 31 Close at Noon 

 
* Holidays observed by the Federal Reserve System 

** Floating Holiday cannot be taken until on or after the date of the Holiday  
 


